Features
 Integrated KVM Console with 17.3" Widescreen LCD monitor,
keyboard and touchpad in a 1U height rack mountable drawer
 Provides 2-level password security (Administrator and User)
 Cascades 31 additional switches, allowing control of ≤512
computers from a single console
 Connect to a server or KVM switch via a standard VGA
connector

 16x USB+VGA KVM Cable (1.8m/6ft) (CBL-1801M)
 1x Quick Start Guide
Ordering Information
I-View KW17316 1U 19” Rack Mount 17.3” FHD LCD, keyboard/ Touch Pad, PS/2
or USB channel 16 Ports Combo KVM
Packaging
Dimension
765mm x 615mm x 185mm
Optional
CBL-1801M 1.8 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2 & USB) (Default)
CBL-1802U 1.8 Meter KVM Cable Combo (USB)
CBL-3001M 3 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2 & USB)
CBL-3001U 3 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2)
CBL-5000M 5 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2 & USB)
CBL-5001U 5 Meter KVM Cable Combo (PS/2)
Rear View
Connection Diagram
Cables
Dimension